Saturday June 23rd
Jr. Dragster
Winner

Runner-Up

Semi

Saturday June 23rd
Sport Compact
Winner

Runner-Up

Semi

Saturday June 23rd

Street Car Shoot Out

Winner
Runner-Up
Semi

Saturday June 23rd

Tony Henderson of Burbank, SD
Bonnie Fuchs of Bowman, ND
Tanner Wiese of Luverne, MN

Quincy Tambo of Sioux Falls, SD

Justin Longcrow of Sioux Falls, SD

Sarah Roetman of Sioux Falls, SD

Daniel Longcrow of Sioux Falls, SD

Jordan Kott of Hartford, SD
Dale Reverts of Luverne, MN
Bob Nelsen of Crofton, NE

Saturday Night Shoot Out

Winner
Runner-Up
Semi

Sunday June 24th
MOD ET

Winner
Runner-Up

Semi

Sunday June 24th
Pro Bike

Winner
Runner-Up

Semi

Sunday June 24th
Pro Trophy
Winner
Runner-Up

Semi

Roger Hopf of Madison, SD
Wade Lardy of Tea, SD
Scott Henderson of Vermillion, SD

Rod Neugebauer of Mitchell, SD
Jerry Roling of Baltic, SD

Nick Engbrecht of Marion, SD
Fred Hantke of Hartford, SD

Matt Reverts of Luverne, MN
Randy Nixon of Huron, SD
Dale Reverts of Luverne, MN

Robert Gerstenecker of Ethan, SD
Stet Mutchelknaus of Marion, SD
Jeff Tutsch of Sioux Falls, SD

Car Driving
Jr. Drag
2001 Jr. Drag
93 Fick

Car Driving
07 BMW
Camaro

05 Cavalier

93 Del Sol

Car Driving
85 Monte Carlo
06 Harley Destroyer
48 Ford

Car Driving
83 T-Bird
66 Coronet
66 Special

Car Driving
73 Duster
64 Nova

81 Mustang
75 Duster

Car Driving

06 Harley Destroyer
72 H2 Kaw

06 Harley Destroyer

Car Driving
71 Duster
79 Malibu
75 Duster

Time
9.044
8.121
11.057

Time
13.195
13.933
16.828
18.865

Time
13.661
9.968
13.937

Time
10.556
11.268
11.767

Time
11.698
10.749
9.459
10.719

Time
9.687
9.881
10.054

Time
10.939
11.956

11.24

1/8 Mile
Speed
67.54
81.88
59.17

1/4 Mile
Speed
107.05
106.68
82.03
72.42

1/4 Mile
Speed
99.22

133.07
91.23

1/4 Mile
Speed
129.64
118.38
112.28

1/4 Mile
Speed
112.89
124.82
145.56
124.73

1/4 Mile
Speed
127.04
133.31
130.66

1/4 Mile
Speed
119.64
110.55
118.26



Sunday June 24th
Super Trophy
Winner
Runner-Up

Semi

Sunday June 24th
TOP ET

Winner
Runner-Up

Semi

Steve Wissink of Rock Rapids, 1A
Daren DeBeer of Rock Rapids, IA
Cory Heckenlaible of Menno, SD

Tom Gall of Tripp, SD
Brian Klingagen of Lennox, SD
Cal Lamprecht of Newcastle, NE

Car Driving
79 Malibu
84 Monte Carlo
Mustang

Car Driving
06 Dragster
89 Katana Bike
67 Camaro

Time
14.042
13.692
14.781

Time
8.458
9.09
10.91

1/4 Mile
Speed
96.59
95.07
92.33

1/4 Mile
Speed
158.4
143.9
124.36



